Stellenplan 2018

Anlage 1

Fachbereich 8
Beamte
Gesamt-
tatséchlich veranderung
BesGrp Soll 2017 besetzt am Riozllszg; ?7 SO_I:IZS:I 8 SOLL 2018
30.06.2017 o gegeniiber
SOLL 2017
B7
B3
B2
A6
A15 0,00 1,00 1,00 +1,00
A4
A13Lg.2.2 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
A13Lg. 2.1 1,90 1,90 1,90 2,00 +0,10
A12 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
A1 6,59 6,59 7,58 7,58 +0,99
A10 22,95 22,44 27,32 27,32 +4,37
A9Lg2.1
A9Llg.1.2Z
A9Llg.1.2 2,83 2,83 3,83 3,83 +1,00
A8 1,00 1,00 +1,00
A7 0,09 0,09 -0,09
A6
X 36,36 35,85 44,63 44,73 +8,37
Tariflich Beschaftigte
Gesamt-
tatséchlich veranderung
EG Soll 2017 | besetzt am R;°2"ng; ?7 S°_':‘§3_1 & | solL2018
30.06.2017 o gegeniiber
SOLL 2017
15 1,00 1,00 -1,00
14
13
12
11
10 2,75 2,75 1,75 1,75 -1,00
9c
9b 9,27 9,27 8,73 9,73 +1,46
9a 2,15 1,00
8 2,15 2,15 0,15 0,00 -2,15
7 0,50 2,00 +2,00
6 2,18 2,18 2,36 0,86 -1,32
5 3,00 3,00 4,00 4,00 +1,00
4 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
3
2
1
S18
S17 1,18 1,18 1,58 1,58 +0,40
S15 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00
S14
S12 6,74 5,92 6,74 6,74
S11
b3 31,27 30,45 30,96 30,66 0,61
( Verdnderung gesamt | +7,76 I




